TATE	CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSA	
011	L & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION	
	WELL COMPLETION FORM	
	ACG-1 WELL NISTORY	
DE	SCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	

TOUR MUST BE TYPED	SIDE ONE	ä	
STATE CORPORATION CONNISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION	API NO. 15 County Gre		URIGINAL
WELL COMPLETION FORM ACO-1 WELL NISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	i		Twp. 20 Rge. 40 X v
Operator: License #	1		rcle one) Line of Section
Name: GLEN S. SODERSTROM	i —	•	rcle one) Line of Section
Address P.O. Box 822663	 Footages Calculated	from Nearest	Outside Section Corner:
Dallas, TX 75382	i	NW or SW (ci	
City/State/Zip	1		
Purchaser:undetermined	Field Name E		
Operator Contact Person: Glen S. Soderstrom	Producing Formation	2500	13' 3612
Phone (314) 342-9103	1		PBTD
Contractor: Name: ALLEN DRILLING COMPANY	i		mented at <u>264</u> Feet
License: 5418	j		
Wellsite Seelegist: Glen S. Soderstrom	i		Feet
Designate Type of Completion X New Well Re-Entry Workover	If Alternate II comp	pletion, cemen	nt circulated from 3100
	<u></u>		w/400
If Workover/Re-Entry: old well info as follows: Operator: N/A Well Name: Old Total Depth	Dewatering method u	sed	om Fluid volumebbls
		·	License NoE/W
9/06/95 9/08/95 8/30/96 Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	County	1	Docket No
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form of Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 day Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with months). One copy of all wireline legs and geologist we MUST BE ATTACHEB. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged All requirements of the staputes, rules and regulations provide and the statements herein are complete and correct signature. Signature Date Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of Change 19 94. Notary Public Allda A. Olyple	ys of the spud date, recommendate, recommend	mpletion, work m will be held 3-107 for contend with this form with this tyoPUBLIGS tyoPUBLIGS tyo. 06-19-98 K.C.C. Letter o Wireline Geologis	kover or conversion of a well. d confidential for a period of nfidentiality in excess of 12 form. ALL CEMENTIME TICKETS temporarily abandoned wells.
Date Commission Expires 6-19-98			
	l		

	faportant top:	East West s and base of formated closed, flowing	ions penetrated.		cores. Repart		stem test	
ydrostatic pressur f more space is ne	wa, pottom note	copy of log.	ecovery, and flo	ow rates if g	s to surface dur	ling test (Attach exi	:ria shee
rill Stem Tests Ta (Attach Addition		C Yes 🖾 No	∑ Log	Formati	on (Top), Depth	and Datum	. 🗆 s	ample
emples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	□ _{Yes} □ _{No}	Name	7	Top		Datum	
ores Taken		☐ Yes ⊠ No	Fox Hil Dakota		338 986	+32 +26		
ectric Log Run		🗵 Yes 🗆 No		· Corral	2444	+11	.68	
(Submit Copy.)		,,,,	Heringt Krider	on	2768 2788	+84 +82		
st All E.Logs Run	: COMPENSAT	TED DENSITY	Winfiel		2810	+80		
	CEMENT B	IOND	Towanda Ft. Ri1		2846 2875	+76		
			Florenc		2875 2914	+ % % +69	18 737 18	
			Council	Grove	2980	+63		
		CASING RECORD	ر نا یوس نا ر	Jsed	_			
	Report a	ll strings set-condu	ctor, surface, (intermediate,	production, etc	:.		
urpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and F Additiv	
surface	12-1/4"	8-5/8"used	24#	264'	Lite	175	2%cc,	
production	7-7/8"	5-1/2"	14#	3099'	Mid Con2 premium	250 150	2%cc,	4flc
Irbose:	l nooh	ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING/\$QUE	EZE RECORD				
Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used		Type and Percent	Additive	1	
<pre>XX Protect Casing Plug Back TD</pre>	sur. 1700	Hal. lite 285s	x + 50 comm	n 2% CaC	l, 2% floce1	е		
Plug Off Zone	annulus	Midcon 2	100 sx					
Shots Per Fact	PERFORATION Specify Footag	RECORD - Bridge Plu e of Each Interval P	igs Set/Type Perforeted	Acid,	Fracture, Shot, I Kind of Materi	Coment Sq. al Used)	meze Recer Dep	
4 .	1700' for	squeeze		335 sx.				
1	2848-51(4 s	shots), 2854-58	(5 shots)	1	50 gal. 20%	FE acid		
	2816-81 (6	shots)		frac w/	4001 gal ge scf Ni, 18,	1 water	,	
JATHE RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run				
ite of First, Resu	2 3/8 med Production,	2819 SWD or Inj. Produ	2830			-		
shut in			L¥ F(ping Gas Lit	 .	er (Explain	1)
Per 24 Hours		861s. Gas 200	Mcf Weter		Gas-Oil R	atio	Grav	vity
	·							——

KCC OIL/GAS REGULATORY OFFICE

ORIGINAL

ATE 1/24/96	[] New Situation [] Response to Reque	est
OPERATOR Glen S. Soderstrom # 3555	[] Follow-up	ΧX
P.O. Box 8096	LOCATION C NE/4 , SEC 17 , T 20 S, R 40	_ W
ADDRESS Dallas, TX 75205-8096	LEASE Wallace Unit Well # 1	_
PHONE NO. OTHER	COUNTYGreeley	_
REASON FOR INVESTIGATION: Alternate II ce	ementing	INSPECTION
PROBLEM:		LEASE
PERSON(S) CONTACTED:		oseal.
FINDINGS: Well perforated at 1700. One foo	t 4 holes. Brought 200 SX light 2% CC 4% 11	
Halliburton on location. 50 sx STD common		COMPLAINT
wouldn't circulate with water. Moved off.		
circulation. Wouldn't circulate. Started		
14# Floseal and 50 sx STD 2% cc.After pumpin	g all the cement, well circulated approx.	
12-15 barrels of mud out of annulus. No ce	ement.	
	photos taken:	REPORT
ACTION/RECOMMENDATIONS:		FIELD R
District Office	By Kevin Strube	
Retain 1 copy Joint District Office Send 1 copy Conservation Division	1/24/96	V-X

KCC OIL/GAS REGULATORY OFFICE

ORIGINAL

ATE 1/25/96		[] New Situation [] Response to Rec	test
PERATOR Glen S. Soderstrom # 3555		[] Follow-up	
IAME P.O. Box 8096	LOCATION C NE/4	,SEC 17 ,T 20 S,R_	40 ₩
ADDRESS Dallas, TX 75205-8096	LEASE Wallace Uni	t Well# <u>1</u>	
PHONE NO. OPER. OTHER	COUNTYGreeley	API#15-071-20,6	39
REASON FOR INVESTIGATION: Alternate II co	ementing		N ₀
			INSPECTION
PROBLEM: Rosel was on location to run wirel	ine to find top of ce	ment.	LEASE IN
PERSON(S) CONTACTED:			
FINDINGS: Temperature survey found top of c	ement at 520° down.	Halliburton pumped de	own
between 8 5/8" and $5\frac{1}{2}$ " $1\frac{1}{2}$ bb1. per minute at	500 psi. Mixed Midd	on II-yield 3.04 per	— <u> </u>
sack. Weight 11.4# per gallon. Pumped 100	sx Midcon II. Shut i	n at 300 psi.	COMPLAINT
		KANS.	
		S AS	
		3 CE V	
		= 0.44 8 34	
		photos taken:	
ACTION/RECOMMENDATIONS:			ZEPOHI
			FIELD
			\\
	Ву	Kevin Strube	B
Retain 1 copy Joint District Office Send 1 copy Conservation Division	J	1/25/96	

	STATE	166.50	1.1.									
	insas	Colen S. Soderstrom Wallace Unit WELL NO.										
COUN	20/24	Wallace Un.	+ 1.									
BLOC		SURVEY										
SEC.	17											
20	5 40)	TOTAL DEPTH									
		CONTRACTOR Alkn	Drla.									
Ш		COMMENCED 9-6-	95									
		COMPLETED										
ليا	ALTITUDE	REMARKS										
3	ALTITUDE 612	<u> </u>										
		CASING REC	ORD									
	240	58 5/8" 17.5	5 5×									
	3100'	51/2"										
												
	SHOT	QUARTS	BETWEEN									
		0250	pone correct									
		7 0250	Boye Correct									
			2444									
2500			1168									
3 .0												
26 o		444	398									
		-:										
		•										
, .												
2700												
		\}										
2.2.4		/ Rd me										
<i>`3</i> 00	/	WIN WIN	FIELD 28/0(+802)									
	TV	NS Tan selection	of some doll fluor									
		NS AK A DON'T WATE	01 2946 (+766)									
		Farm Co	27 2875 (+737									
2900	1	AS BROVE	101 fluor to vags									
2400	1	AZORENO	2914 (698)									
		NS WROEDA	2951									
		- 75 757.2	m. dense del									
		COUNT	L GR PHOGHE									
24.												
3000			THE LUMBER									

···- ·- ·- ·- ·- ·-

more filling to the balance

CALL FOR SERVICE AND SALES

ORIGINAL
HALLIBURTON

Sodieneth.	wer Formani	corpil	9-8-95		
Dilan D.	100	Town	or field Greele	V co les	
Contractor	vallace	Well No.	Sec.	Two	Range
701		Sowiff			
Directions /KISUNE	,,,				
				•	930 j
				(,2)	4/3
				Non-Back	Abandar
PUMPING SERVICE: (Check One)				riug back	Tring to Mastagas
FracturingAcid					
Casing Size 52 Thread SRd					M .
Number and Type Trucks Wanted			Top Plug	Bottom P	lug
Remarks					
DUMP BAILER: Type Job			Hole Size	Mud	Weight
Ramarks					
MATERIALS: 250 T	pe Mid can 2	Additives 14 F/6	cele 2% c	c 11-1	3.22 20.6
	100 Prenium	Additives 2% Eo.	_ 14% D-ASA	.6% Hol	ad 322 15% solt
Sacks /5D Ty	/P4	Additives	15,54	1.37 yield	5,98 gal
	ype			4	
Acid - Gal To			. , <u>(</u>		
£	уре	,	·		
Fracturing Additives - QtyT					
Other - QtyT		1			
Remarks					
TESTING AND TOOLS SERVICE:	Type Job			_ Tool	
Size and Number of Packers	,		Casing S	ize and Weight	<u> </u>
Size and Type Drill Pipe and Drill Co	o)lars or Tubing		Total Depth	Packe	ır Depth
Top ChakeB	, .		Safety Joint	B. T.	Gauges
Circ. SubA					
Remarks					
SALES ITEMS: Casing Size	5/2	Thread	<u>d</u>		
Guide Shoe	Float Shoe	5 II	Float Collar 55	<u> </u>	ols
Centralizers - Number	Size	<u>5-6</u>	54		
Wall Cleaners - Nomber	Түре				
Limit Clamps	EqOther_	121	WeldA		
Flemarks	0.5	16/			
Ordered By Glan So de	rstorm	140 m	Pine of Call		A.M./P.M.
1. []		"70 mi	- 110	0.	A.M./P.M.
Call Taken By Vicholo			THIS HOLEY		
Operator or Oriver Called			Time		A,M./P.M.

		MM/	·	LOCATION Z	L DATA			J				
				WEI	L DAIA		7	5 Z			k s	
LD			SEC	TWP	RNG		COUNTY !!	36612		STA	TE	
						NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM		•	MAXIMUM PSI ALLOWABLE
MATION NAME	FR				CASING	4		17	KB	77	يا.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
					LINER							
	BPD. WATER				TUBING							
	BPD. WATER				OPEN HOLE				ndi		MA	SHOTS/FT.
	MUD TYPE			,	PERFORATI	ONS			ואט	UI	NA	
DI (Z C C C C C C C C C					PERFORATI	ONS					[
			125		PERFORATI	ONS						
C. DATA		TOTAL C	EPTH	JOB I	DATA			·				
	TOOLS AND ACC	CECODIES			CALLED OL	JΤ	ON LOCA	TION	JOB START	ED	JOB 0	COMPLETED
		QTY.		AKE	DATE / /	ا دور چههار و	DATE /	9.75	DATE/	1.93	DATE	1775
	AND SIZE	- j				-	TIME (TIME/ /3 4		i	1747
OAT COLLAR		- / -	1.100	460	TIME	200			ID SERVICE			: - <i></i>
DAT SHOE			/-				NAME	0/11/12	UNIT NO.			LOCATION
IDE SHOE			- / -		7 / 7	 		Carl 5 ==	 		+	
NTRALIZERS					1. 1. 1.	(28. N	1 15	#/ 37	1725	7 A	1/1	421. ks
TTOM PLUG									1000	y ,	Z O.	g park of the 3
P PLUG		/			MT	17.	<u></u>	163 _	1/357			
AD		/							1- 1/30	``	 -	
CKER / 2	. , <u>)</u>	/			C. Ash	1. 1			7723		1,	i
HER 1-2010	() P	1							1 della		F-F	12 3 1 KY
	MATERIA	ALS			Mila				3 3 3 5			
	-	DENSITY		LB/GAL,-API	<u> </u>				1.11			
EAT. FLOID		DENSITY		 LB/GAL-APL								
	SIZE										- The	
										199	>	
	SIZE									<u> </u>	20	
CID TYPE	GA					-				SE.	5.70	
CID TYPE	GA									TO	S	_ :
CID TYPE	G/						1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		. 0	Sim	
URFACTANT TYPE					DEPARTME			1	1.2.7		35 <	
E AGENT TYPE	G/				DESCRIPTION	ON OF JO)В	7		70	اتام	
	GAL.									1/2	2	
	GAL									Ť		,
RIC. RED. AGENT TYP	E GAL	-LB	IN				TUBING	1/ ~	ASING/	ANNU		TO ANN.
REAKER TYPE	GAL	-LB	IN		JOB DONE	I HRU:	TOBING [7 /			7	
LOCKING AGENT TYP	E	(GALLB		CUSTOMER	, 🔻	v //	14 1/6	M	IN.	11/1	
ERFPAC BALLS TYPE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ΣΤΥ		REPRESEN	TATIVE 4	\wedge \nearrow	IXX.Z	1	7 12	<u> </u>	
THER					HALLIBUR	TON A	ige Collaboration	, -	· //	co	PIES	
THER					OPERATOR	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1 6.08	1	RE	QUESTED	
		,		CEME	NT DATA							Т -
STAGE NUMBER	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK SACKED			AD	DITIVES			c	YIELD U.FT./SK.	MIXED LBS./GAL
OF SACKS			SAUNED									+
1 2 = 5	Melous		18_	1/4: []	10	- 2	1.66				22	 // /-
2 1000	the many		16	17. 50	<u> </u>	~ ~	Q A x		11.14		7	1==
				159	5,4					_		
												
												1
<u></u>	PRESSURES IN	PSI		SUM	MARY			VO	LUMES			
IRCULATING		DISPLACEMENT			PRESLUSH:	BBLGAL			т	YPE		
REAKDOWN		MAXIMUM			LOAD & BK	N: BBL	GAL			PAD: 18Bi		
VERAGE	FRAC	TURE GRADIEN	т		_ TREATMENT	: BBLG/	AL			DISPL; B	BL. GAL.	14 1
HUT-IN: INSTANT	5-MII	v	15-MIN.		_ CEMENT SL	URRY: BE	9-9 <u>a</u> l —	12 4	* - 3 & -	6		
	HYDRAULIC F	IORSEPOWER	3		TOTAL VOL	JME: BBL	GAL		14.4 77.4			
DANEBED	AVAILABLE		USED		_	Camanage		RE	MARKS			
ORDERED		ATES IN BPM					-	, . ,	· <u> </u>			
								-				
			OVERALL									
TREATING	DISPL CEMENT LI	FT IN PIPE	OVERALL .		1,83	24 ·			. 3 . 4			

JOB

				Ų.	Karr'		HALL	IBURTON DATE	AGE NO.
JOB L	OG HAL-2013	3-C	WELL NO.		Ť	LEASE		JOB TYPE TICKET N	0.
Silve	5th - 4	Soll by				Duralt	1 600 \$	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATE	2214
CHART NO.	TIME	翻	AOTHWE	PUM T	PS C	PRESSUR TUBING	É(PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MAT	ERIALS
	6200		2100					called our 150 0730	
	0745							metalogical of Collection	- God A & god
								CASAB OF	
	0830							Circulating UK	LIGINAL
	0%00							Ren marita in Mate	
	0930							Cipe state	
	1200							LOOP	
	1100							SETUP CO. TRUCK	
	1132							SALLY MEETING	
	1215							CASING ON LUSSIN	
	1230							OUT OF HOLE WAR D.P.	
	1330							Run Pipe	
	1530		<u> </u>					Pipe on Estern	
	1550						ļ	Pick up June 10 Thy - Clar	Bereken .
				<u> </u>	-		<u></u>	40 1 Dan KB . Com Dan	<u> </u>
	16.32							BRIBL (DENTHONEY	
	1630						ļ	TAY & Ham 10 5 01 16:	
	1.35			ļ			ļ	1 st Down St. & Mark 49	10 CRC,
	11.45							Hook up to Come 1st	(1.4)
	1647	7	1434	<u> </u>			300	111 x + Pamp 250 SV A+1	7.1 179
	165/	714			ļ		10	Luse Calculation - 28	<u> 561 OUT</u>
	1700	1.4		-	<u> </u>	-	1/1/10	1803200 1000 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	C properson
	17:7	4	34.6	-			600	MO 150 SX B+ 15.5 17	4
	1127				 -	<u> </u>	ļ	Mary Down - with to	mpsth min
	173/	1 7	74.7	<u> </u>	+		220	1 Rop 1 op Mig - Drille	<u> </u>
	1734	7/4			-		4.3	Slow RAte	<i>f</i>
	1745	11/2		-		<u> </u>	12.13 14.27 14.110	A SIND EATO - LAST TODAY	<u>, </u>
	1747	2/0		 	+		18.110	a May sold on them to	23 PS
		<u> </u>	-	-	+-	<u> </u>	-	T 4 / 3/1/2 F	Š.
				_	-		-	Jub Lomplete =	REC
	-			-		 	-		
	_				+		-		- 응급
					+				8
		<u> </u>			+	-			
	-			-	+-		+		especial and the second
			-		+-				
					<u> </u>	1		<u> </u>	

				ARGE TO:	CUSTO	MER C	OPY		TICKET						
W H.	ALLIBU	JRTON	ADI	DRESS	Acres 1 160 m	Charry Ca	5, a ²	No.				812274 - 1			
HALLIBURTON	I ENERGY SI	ERVICES	CIT	Y. STATE. ZIP (CODE		<u> </u>					PAGE OF			
HAL-1906-N SERVICE LOCATIONS 1.//		WELL/PROJECT NO).						RE LOCAT	TION	DA [*]	DATE OWNER			
2. ph. 1. 1. 1. 1.	SERVICE JOB? YES SALES NO /				RIG NAME/NO SHIPPED VIA				0	u de la companya de l		ORDER NO.			
4.	WELL TYPE WELL TYPE INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS			WELL C	LL CATÉGORY JOB PURPOSE			WELL PERMIT	NO.		WE	NELL LOCATION			
PRICE	SECONDAR	Y REFERENCE/	,	COUNTING	1.					<u> </u>	<u> </u>	UNIT		<u> </u>	
REFERENCE	PART N		LOC	ACCT DF		DESCRIPTION	·	QTY.	U/M		U/M	PRICE	NUOMA	ЛТ — 5	
12.2 97		-	/		MILEAGE / 5	161		/ /	63	/s/ 1	. :	1 /	<u>. 35</u>	-	
264 189			1		117 / 1 / 1 / 1	Elm Jan Jan			6.5	<u> </u>	5.1	/ [**	223		
22 14		······	/		Kinny 66	en e	$\stackrel{\forall}{=}$		\$ 25	- 4	,d		<u> 1522</u>	<u> </u>	
						Ty Hy			۲.	<u> </u>	<u>, </u>	1 ,	<u> </u>		
<u> Out 155 -</u>			/		A. A. S. 1. 493	1 Hans	<u> </u>	4/	54	j		200 7	742	1	
	3 3 4 4 4	2/	1		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Jan	$\overline{\mathbf{z}}$	/ /		~ 7 1	1.00		A	_	
	5.700	1 N 44.7	/		Little agency for		$\overline{}$	/			<u></u>	<u> </u>	22.	+-	
<u> </u>	1000	12 g y	/		6-2-1-6				r at				Sand is it		
	. 5 7	<u> </u>	<i>A</i> .					/		<u> </u>	′	-	Land	سان.	
	277.7	<u> </u>	1		11816 F	<u> </u>		<i>y</i> 1	7.				14		
									Ė						
LEGAL TERM	S: Custom	er hereby a	know	ledges ^{su}	IB SURFACE SAFETY VALVE ☐ PULLED		SURV	ΕY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1	
and agrees to reverse side he					PE LOCK	DEPTH	OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK					PAGE TOTAL	>12	آست ا د.	
to, PAYMEN LIMITED WAR	T, RELEA	SE, INDEN			AN SIZE	SPACERS	WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICE WA	S?				FROM CONTINUATION PAGE(S)	1243	L.	
MUST BE SIGNED BY C START OF WORK OR D	USTOMER OR CUS	TOMER'S AGENT PE	IOR TO	Тү	PE OF EQUALIZING SUB.	CASING PRESSURE	PERFORMED WIT WE OPERATED T AND PERFORMED	HOUT DELAY? HE EQUIPMENT					1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	 	
x 4//		3/1/X	<u>/</u>	TU	BING SIZE TUBING	PRESSURE WELL DEPTH	CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY ARE YOU SATISF		SERVICES			OUD TOTAL			
DATE SIGNED		rument Protection).	[□ P.W.	REE CONNECTION	TYPE VALVE	□ customer	☐ YE	es [00 C		SUB-TOTAL APPLICABLE TAXES WILL BE ADDED ON INVOICE		1	
	CUST	OMER ACCEPT	ANCE (OF MATERI		The customer hereby ack	nowleges receip	ot of the mat	erials an			on this ticket.			
CUSTOMER OR CUSTO	MER'S AGENT (PL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CUSTOME X	ER OR CUSTON	MER'S AGENT (SIGNATURE)	HALLIBURTON OPE			EMP#	·	HALLIB	URTON APPROVAL			
		<u></u>	^	A A	- January Company		<u> </u>	117	7 2 2		1				

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

For good and valuable consideration received, Customer (as identified on the face of this document) and Halliburton Energy Services, a division of Halliburton Company (hereinafter "Halliburton") agree as follows:

- A. CUSTOMER REPRESENTATION Customer warrants that the well is in proper condition to receive the services, equipment, products, and materials to be supplied by Halliburton.
- B. PRICE AND PAYMENT The services, equipment, products, and/or materials to be supplied hereunder are priced in accordance with Halliburton's current price list. All prices are exclusive of taxes. If Customer does not have an approved open account with Halliburton, all sums due are payable in cash at the time of performance of services or delivery of equipment, products or materials. If Customer has an approved open account, invoices are payable on the twentieth day after the date of invoice. Customer agrees to pay interest on any unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection of any account, Customer agrees to pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpaid account, plus all collection and court costs.
- C. RELEASE AND INDEMNITY CUSTOMER AGREES TO RELEASE HALLIBURTON GROUP FROM ANY AND ALL LIABILITY FOR ANY AND ALL DAMAGES WHATSOEVER TO PROPERTY OF ANY KIND OWNED BY, IN THE POSSESSION OF, OR LEASED BY CUSTOMER AND THOSE PERSONS AND ENTITIES CUSTOMER HAS THE ABILITY TO BIND BY CONTRACT. CUSTOMER ALSO AGREES TO DEFEND, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD HALLIBURTON GROUP HARMLESS FROM AND AGAINST ANY AND ALL LIABILITY, CLAIMS, COSTS, EXPENSES, ATTORNEY FEES AND DAMAGES WHATSOEVER FOR PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE AND LOSS RESULTING FROM:

LOSS OF WELL CONTROL; SERVICES TO CONTROL A WILD WELL WHETHER UNDERGROUND OR ABOVE THE SURFACE; RESERVOIR OR UNDERGROUND DAMAGE, INCLUDING LOSS OF OIL, GAS, OTHER MINERAL SUBSTANCES OR WATER; SURFACE DAMAGE ARISING FROM UNDERGROUND DAMAGE; DAMAGE TO OR LOSS OF THE WELL BORE; SUBSURFACE TRESPASS OR ANY ACTION IN THE NATURE THEREOF; FIRE: EXPLOSION: SUBSURFACE PRESSURE; RADIOACTIVITY; AND POLIUTION AND INSCREEN AND CONTROL.

CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE. INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS WILL APPLY EVEN IF THE LIABILITY AND CLAIMS ARE CAUSED BY THE SOLE, CONCURRENT, ACTIVE OR PASSIVE NEGLIGENCE, FAULT. OR STRICT LIABILITY OF ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, THE UNSEAWORTHINESS OF ANY VESSEL OR ANY DEFECT IN THE DATA, PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS OR EQUIPMENT FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON GROUP WHETHER IN THE DESIGN, MANUFACTURE, MAINTENANCE OR MARKETING THEREOF OR FROM A FAILURE TO WARN OF SUCH DEFECT. "HALLIBURTON GROUP" IS DEFINED AS HALLIBURTON, ITS PARENT, SUBSIDIARY, AND AFFILIATED COMPANIES AND ITS/THEIR OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES, AND AGENTS. CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS APPLY WHETHER THE PERSONAL INJURY. ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE OR LOSS IS SUFFERED BY ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, CUSTOMER, OR ANY OTHER PERSON OR ENTITY AND THE CUSTOMER WILL SUPPORT SUCH OBLIGATIONS ASSUMED HEREIN WITH LIABILITY INSURANCE TO THE MAXIMUM EXTENT ALLOWED BY APPLICABLE LAW.

- D. EQUIPMENT LIABILITY Customer shall at its risk and expense attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment lost or lodged in the well. If the equipment is recovered and repairable, Customer shall pay the repair costs, unless caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If the equipment is not recovered or is irreparable, Customer shall pay the replacement cost, unless caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If a radioactive source becomes lost or lodged in the well, Customer shall meet all requirements of Section 39.15(a) of the Nuclear Regulatory Commission regulations and any other applicable laws or regulations concerning retrieval or abandonment and shall permit Halliburton to monitor the recovery or abandonment efforts all at no risk or liability to Halliburton. Customer shall be responsible for damage to or loss of Halliburton equipment, products, and materials while in transit aboard Customer-supplied transportation, even if such is arranged by Halliburton at Customer's request, and during loading and unloading from such transport. Customer will also pay for the repair or replacement of Halliburton equipment damaged by corrosion or abrasion due to well effluents.
- E. LIMITED WARRANTY Halliburton warrants only title to the equipment, products, and materials supplied under this agreement and that same are free from defects in workmanship and materials for one year from date of delivery. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's sole liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale, lease or use of any equipment, products, or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, consequential, or punitive damages. Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, HALLIBURTON IS UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS, OR SERVICE, NOR THE ACCURACY OF ANY CHART INTERPRETATION, RESEARCH ANALYSIS, JOB RECOMMENDATION OR OTHER DATA FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and CUSTOMER SHALL INDEMNIFY HALLIBURTON GROUP AGAINST ANY DAMAGES ARISING FROM THE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION, even if such is contributed to by Halliburton's negligence or fault. Halliburton also does not warrant the accuracy of data transmitted by electronic process, and Halliburton will not be responsible for accidental or intentional interception of such data by third parties.
- F. GOVERNING LAW The validity, interpretation and construction of this agreement shall be determined by the laws of the jurisdiction where the services are performed or the equipment or materials are delivered.
- G. WAIVER Customer agrees to waive the provisions of the Texas Deceptive Trade Practices-Consumer Protection Act or any similar federal or state statute to the extent permitted by law.
- H: MODIFICATIONS Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be bound by any modifications to this agreement, except where such modification is made in writing by a duiy authorized executive officer of Halliburton. Requires for modifications should be directed to the Vice Presider agai, 5151 San Felipe, Houston, Texas 77056.



TICKET CONTINUATION

CUSTOMER

CUSTOMER COPY 26

WELL

TICKET No.

DATE

PAGE

HALLIBUR	TON ENERGY SERVICES			CUSTOMER		MELL			DATE	I AGE	
FORM 1911 R-10				Soderstrom Hoergy Corp.		Dort	h;y	Wallace 1	09-09-95 UNIT		
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC ACC		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY. U/M	PRICE	AMOUN	T
504-043	516,00272			Premium Cement		150	sk	1	11 55	1732	50
504-282				Midcon 2 Cement P+		250	sk_		16 39	4097	50
507-285	70,15250					470	,				
508~127	890.50131						l ak				1
_507-210	890.50071			Flocele 2#W/ xxx 250		1/89	Į.		1 65	103	1
507-970	70.15764			D-Air 1 \\ \frac{1}{2}\text{W}/\ 150			1b	<u> </u>	3 25	113	
507-775	516,00144			Halad-322 .6%W/ 150			<u>15</u>	-	7 00		<u> </u>
509-406	890.50812	_		Charles Carlot Control	NA		<u> sk</u>		36 75	183	
508-127	890.50131						sk	1	25 90	259	00
<u>*** </u>			_		<u>G</u>	<u> </u>	1				1
					\propto		 		!		<u>'</u>
<u> </u>					0					 	
											+
											1
		+ +					+				<u> </u>
							<u> </u>				1
							1				+
							1				
					_ -		 -		1		i
		_					⊥ <u></u> .		T		
							<u> </u>	1			1
				O & (3)							
		 		OC STATES							1
EAC 207						CUBIC FEE	45	56	1, 35	63.5	60
500-207 500-306				MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT 41245 LOADED MILES	70	TON MILES	144	43.575	95		. 40
·								CONTIN	UATION TOTAL		

ALLEN DRILLING CO.

		are.	P.O. BOX 1	389	<u> </u>			-	
-	FAIRAS CON	ODM/GREAT	BEND, KAN	ISAS 67 P	ost-It™ brand	fax transmitta	l memo 76	71 # of pag	jes > /
	1995 SEP 19 1	D 12: 19			CLEN S	SODERSTRA	From Co.	ALLE	W DRL
	MORNING F	REPORTS CALL	ED IN AT	B:00 a.⊢	Dept		Phone #		
		OFFICE: MON					5/ Fax# 7		3 - 358 3 - 58
		793-56	681 or 79	3-358;			<u>- </u>	16 14	<u> 3 - 53 .</u>
					U	KIGI	<u> IAL</u>		
	DEPTH	HRS. RU	N	HRS. LOS	т		REASON		
DAYLIGHT TOUR	270	3/4		714	Buile	e volume to	ip, cire	Run 8	18
EVENING TOUR	270			8	laga	l volume to bonn 878, or i, scribe	inemus,	Ran 85	sent
MORNING TOUR	330			7	woo	, strill	pilong	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
MUD WT									
VISCOSITY	esetus							<u></u>	
FUEL 29"		raann			WELL	NAME #	Walls	re clr	- -
	SERVICE R	T				PANY NAME			
MOTORS	Daylight	Evening	Mornin				<u> </u>		
D.W. NO.1 D.W. NO.2		12 gel	chyon			<u> </u>		·	
PUMP NO 1	- h				DATE	9-7	1-95		
PUMP NO 2	in get				ACCI	DENTS			
L. PLANT NO 1	1	1/2 gol	•		NFW	EMPLQYEE	S Ricke 1	licken	/
L. PLANT NO. 2					John	n Maraton C	i k War	f Gm	Murp m
general	3 gul				TEDA	INATIONS	Gm	سميل ودرج	v
		2.	no sit		(2.1 114				
WT.	ON BIT and	(2	500c						
EMARKS REV	OL. MIN /2	0 1	7 0		Syra,	- 10 m	cm 7/	6/55	
JET .	SIZES / 3 -/	3-13 1	3-13-14		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
PUN	PPRES. 700		<i>7১</i> ০			I			
ST INT	ERVAL	т	IME O B	!	SIP	FSIP	IF.	FF	HYD
EC	<u> </u>					C615	15	FF	нүр
	ERVAL	Ţ	IME O.B.		ISIP	FSIP) IF	1	
EC		NO 05 1	DINTS (SIZE	1578 W	17 24	HOLE	SIZE /	214
ASING PROGRAM K	IND Just Lance	, I NO OF JO	/ P P	1 1 ¢	10 1	1 -			<u> </u>

SETAT

DEPTH

9 pm 9/4/95

USED

PLUG DOWN AT

NEW

co.

Lite 27.cc 14 Ex Flores

SX

CEMENT:

ALLEN DRILLING OMPANY

DAIL DRILLING RECORD

GREAT BEND, KANSAS FOR 24 HOURS ENDING AT MIDNIGHT WELL OWNER Glen Soder Shorm STATE STATE SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY DRILLED FEET DRILLED FROM DRILLER DERRICKMAN MOTORMAN BOTTOMED AT CEMENT USED DRILLING BITS - to plan of RUN NO. SIZE SERIAL NO. SERIAL NO. FORMATION DRILLED FROM MOTORMAN CASING RECORD: SIZE BOTTOMED AT RUN NO. CENTENT DEGREES OFF CASING RECORD: SIZE DRILLING BITS REMARKS: 3 100 - 4:00 Run 8819 RUN NO DH MV PA 208 CEMENT



ORIGINAL

JOB L	OG HAL-2013	3-C_		'\ 			1BOKTON (2) 7-25
USTONE			WELL NO.	/	LEASE	WA	CE Sauce 852083
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS T C	PRESSU		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
NO.	CHOO	(Dr mi)	, , , , , , ,		TODING		ON LOCATION
							7 2
.,						750	PRESSURE Up CASING
							TOPOF COMENT BY
							Temp. Survey was 520'
	MOD .					350	TAKE INO ROTE
	1530	· · · · · ·					down BLADEN head
							WATT ON COMENT
							MIX 100 5ES
							MID. CON. 2 down
						1	BLADEN HOAD @
							5hut IN @ 350 ps;
	:				-		DAUT JN @ 350/s1
		<u> </u>					
			<u> </u>				
							JOB Complete
			<u> </u>				Thouse low
							
							A. CUETTE.
							6 PAIMBERG.
·							
						-	
							- f./. · ·
							SIMP CARE THE CARLESTON
							Paris Marie Commence of the Co
		<u></u>					
,	-						
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		.L. <u></u>	

INVOICE

327199

REMIT TO: P.O. BOX 951046 DALLAS, TX 75395-1046

COMPANY TRUCK

02826

DATE INVOICE NO. 852083 01/25/1996

OWNER WELL/PROJECT LOCATION STATE WELL LEASE NO./PROJECT

OROTHY WALLACE 1 JOB PURPOSE TICKET DATE CONTRACTOR SERVICE LOCATION

RECEMENT 01/25/1996 PLAINS WELL SERVICE REAT BEND

SHIPPED VIA FILE NO. VENDOR NO. CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER CUSTOMER AGENT ACCT. NO.

*PD BY CK# 1903

GLEN S SODERSTROM

\$14,497.05*

GREELEY

DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:

SAME

KS

GLEN S SODERSTROM 9410 SUMMERHILL LN DALLAS, TX 75238

P 0 BOX 428 HAYS KS 67601 913-625-3431

REFERENCE NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
RICING AR	EEA - MID CONTINENT				
100-115	MILEAGE SPEC. TOOLS ROUND TRIP	5 0	ΜI	1.50	75.00
		1	UNT		
116-816	SERVICE CHARGE, LAND			362.00	362.00
		8	HR	PER 8 HR	
000-117	MILEAGE CEMENTING ROUND TRIP	50	MI	2.85	142.50
		1	UNT		
009-019	PLUGGING BK SPOT CEMENT OR MUD	500	FT	670.00	670.00
		1	UNT		
50 4-280	MIDCON-2 STANDARD CEMENT	100	SK	12.76	1,276.00
509-406	ANHYDROUS CALCIUM CHLORIDE	4	SK	36.75	147.00
50 0 - 225	CEMENTING MATERIALS RETURNED	125	CFT	1.35	168.75
500-306	MILEAGE CNTG MAT DEL OR RETURN	463.125	TMI	.95	439.97
500-207	BULK SERVICE CHARGE	233	CFT	1.35	314.55
500-306	MILEAGE CNTG MAT DEL OR RETURN	827.625	TMI	. 95	786.24

INVOICE SUBTOTAL

DISCOUNT- (BID) INVOICE BID AMOUNT

*-KANSAS STATE SALES TAX

*-BARTON COUNTY SALES TAX

SHE 11996

INVOICE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT ================

\$3,417.67

4,382.01

1.095.48-

3,286.53

108.91

22.23

TERMS: If Customer does not have an approved open account with Halliburton, all sums due are payable in cash at the time of performance of services or delivery of equipment, products or materials. If customer has an approved open account, invoices are payable on the twentieth day after date of invoice. Customer agrees to pay interest on any unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 16% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection of any account, Customer agrees to pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpaid account, plus all collection and court costs.

JAN 30 1996

INVOICE

HALLIBURTON

REMIT TO: P.O. BOX 951046 DALLAS, TX 75395-1046

ORIGINAL

852082 01/23/1996

WELL LEASE NO./PROJE	CT WELL/P	ROJECT LOCATION	STATE		OWNER	3 13.5.0 (3.0)
OROTHY WALLACE 1	GREELEY		KS	SAME		
SERVICE LOCATION	CONTRACTOR	JOB P	JRPOSE		TICKE	T DATE
REAT BEND	PLAINS WELL SERVICE	RECEMENT			01/2	3/1996
	ENT VENDOR NO.	CUSTOMER P.O.	NUMBER	SHIPI	PED VIA	FILE NO.
27100 CIEN S SONERS	TRAM			COMPANY	TRUCK	02826

*PD BY CK# 1903

\$14,497.05*

DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:

GLEN S SODERSTROM 9410 SUMMERHILL LN DALLAS, TX 75238 P O BOX 428 HAYS KS 67601 913-625-3431

		PARAUTITY	- 11ka-	INIT PRICE	AMOUNT
REFERENCE NO.	DESCRIPTION		MOIN THE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
PRICING AR	EA - MID CONTINENT	450		2.85	427.50
000-117	MILEAGE CEMENTING ROUND TRIP	150		2.05	427.50
		**	UNT	1.50	225.00
000-119	MILEAGE FOR CREW	150		1.30	245.00
			UNT	1,420.00	1,420.00
009-134	CEMENT SQUEEZE	1700	UNT	1,420.00	1,740.00
009-019	comp more	150		1.50	225.00
100-115	MILEAGE SPEC. TOOLS ROUND TRIP		UNT	1.50	
		-	HR	45.00	180,00
102-011	OPERATOR TIME - SPECIAL TOOLS	•	MAN	45.40	
	The second secon	-	122274	255.00	255.00
128-363	EZ DRILL SETTING TOOL	R	HR	PER 8 HR	
	EZ DRILL SV SQZ PKR 5 1/2"	_	EA	890.00	890.00
94	ES DKIFF 24 265 LKK 2 117	-			
802.343	and name of the transfer of th	50	SK	9.57	478.50
504-308	CEMENT - STANDARD CEMENT - HALL. LIGHT STANDARD	- -	SK	8.80	2,508.00
504-316	ANHYDROUS CALCIUM CHLORIDE	**	SK	36.75	183.75
509-406	FLOCELE		LB	1.65	117.15
507-210	BULK SERVICE CHARGE	350	CFT	1.35	472.50
500-207	MILEAGE CHTG MAT DEL OR RETURN			l l	1,070.71
500-306	MILEAGE CATO MAI DED CX MEIONI				
	INVOICE SUBTOTAL			:	8,453.11
	DISCOUNT-(BID)				2,113.24-
	INVOICE BID AMOUNT	170.11	. No.	370V () - 0.74 (2) (44.55 ()	6,339.87
		.******	<i>2</i> **	of the off one to have the one	
11 77 6	- KANSAS STATE SALES	TAX	ing state	AN 166 N 1779	210.24
	-BARTON COUNTY SALE		31 .5	· \$ 1996	42.91
I AN:	3 0 1996				
111 1 2 "" '	♥ • • • •	•	www.vis.	And the second section of the second section is a second section of the second section of the second section is a second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the	
U L	-	•		·	
	INVOICE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THI	S AMOUNT ==	====	========>	\$6,593.02



TICKET CONTINUATION

CUSTOMER COPY

TICKET No.

	ON ENERGY SERVICES			CUSTO	omen Goderstrom En	ergy	WELL Wa	llace	#1		DATE 1-24	4-96	PAGE OF
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	CCOUNTING ACCT DF		DESCRIPT		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	l Pi	JNIT RICE	AMOUNT
504 – 308		1	7,001	Standard	Cement		50	l		1	·	9 57	4 7 8 50
504-316	,	1		Hallibur	ton Light C	ement	210	1	_			08 3	1,848 00
509-406		1		Calcium	Chloirde		4	1		T		36 75	147 00
507-210		1		Flocele			53	16		1		1 65	87 45
								1	1 5	1			
		-						!		10	-	1	
-								- <u> </u>				İ	
									1.25	1.00		1	
	9							1					
	R							!		1	2°	<u> </u>	
	0								-			<u> </u>	
						-		1		1			
-								1					
] _ i		1			1
								<u>.</u>					
-								1		1			
								1		1		1	<u> </u>
												<u> </u>	
								<u> </u>		.			
								-		<u> </u>			
										I			
								 		 		<u> l </u>	
				SERVICE CHAR	ige		CUBIC FEE	1 2	7.3	 \		1 35	367 2
500-207		1				LOADED MILES		_	72		<u> </u>	195	836 3
500-306		1		MILEAGÉ * CHARGE	TOTAL WEIGHT 7	LOADED MILES 75	TON MILES	′ 86U	ু ১৪৫ <u>।</u>		<u> </u>	ربر. <u>ا</u>	1 .
, ,	202250									CONTIN	T NOITAUI	OTAL	3,764.3

ALLIBURTON

TICKET CONTINUATION

GHIGHIAL

No. 852083

CONTINUATION TOTAL

	TON ENERGY SERVICES				CUSTOMER		WELL Wallac	a #1		ľ	DATE 1-25-	06	PAGE OF	
	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ССОИНТІ		Soderstrm Energ						UNIT PRICE	· I	AMOUNT	
EFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF				U/M	QTY.	U/M		$\neg \neg \neg$	1,316 2,233	i <u>CC</u>
504-280		1		-	Mid-Con-2		-175-10 -50-	<u> </u>		1		76 57	2,233 -478	50 -
-50 X -308		<u> </u> 		<u> </u>	Standard Cement			<u> </u>						L
509-406		1		-	Calcium KKXXXXXX Chlo	ride	4	-			36	75	147 _[
								<u> </u>				·	·	ſ
	Ž							l		İ				
	<u></u>							! !				1		i
											3			I
	8							1				1		l
									<u> </u>			1		,
										1	:			
								' 	. 43	ا ا		I		Ī
									2	 	3 .			
								1	-	ı				1
								1		Ī				
										1				Ī
								1				-		
4								1		I				I
								ļ ,		1		i		<u> </u>
								1		1				1
										1		Ī		T .
										1				
500-225					Cementing Materials R	leturned	125	cft				<u> </u>	168	75
500-306		\perp		-	Mileage Cmtg Material	Return	463.12	25 TM	<u> </u>	i .		95		97_
500-207		1			1		463.12 CUBIC FEET	233				1 35		55
500-306		1			MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT 22,070	LOADED MILES 75	TON MILES	827	625			95		24
									1				3/32) <i>[</i> 5] ,



No. B 209791

TICKET CONTINUATION

CUSTOMER COPY

TICKET No.

CONTINUATION TOTAL

	TO LED CHARDON CERTACEC				CUSTOMER	WELL		THE STATE OF THE S	DATE		PAGE OF	
HALLIBUR T	TON ENERGY SERVICES				Soderstrom Energy Corp.	1	h;y	Wallace 1	09-09-95			
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	CCOUNTII ACCT	VG	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY. U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	ſ
504-043	516,00272				Premium Cement	150	sk	ĺ	11	55	1732	50
504-282					Mideon 2 Cement P+	250	sk_		16	39	4097	50
507-285	70,15250					470	<u>1</u> b					1
508-127	890,50131					5	sk	<u> </u>		! 		1
507-210	890.50071				Flocele 3/W/ 489 250	130	15		1	65	1.03	95
507-970	70.15764				D-Air 1 \\ \frac{1}{2}\text{W}/\ 150	35	<u>1</u> b		3	25	113	73
507-775	516.00144			<u> </u>	Helad-322 .6EW/ 150	85	15		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	00	595	<u>na</u>
509-406	890.50812	_			Calcium Chloride 2%W/ 250	5	lsk_	<u> </u>	36	75	183	75
508-127	890,50131				FA-2 7%W/ 150		sk	1	25	90	259	00
		_		_		1	!, 		ļ	 		1
				<u> </u>			<u> </u>	<u> </u>				<u> </u>
							1			1	·	<u> </u>
				1			1	1		, 	·	+
		-	<u> </u>	-				SIATE DOSESS	TEIVED	\$1(14		1
		ļ		1			· +	 	1996	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
		<u> </u>		-			<u> </u>	ļ (⁵ 1	1000	1	 	
				-			<u> </u>	3 - 1 de 2003	to grander <u>. </u>	+ -		-
		ļ		<u> </u>			-			4	-	
			<u> </u>				<u> </u>	<u> </u>		1	0	1
			ļ <u>.</u>				_			<u> </u> 	2	
			ļ				1			· -	G	-
· 		4							-			
				_			+-		<u> </u>	1	S	
		_	ļ	-	SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET				<u> </u>	F	
500-207		_	-	-	MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT 41245 LOADED MILES 70	TON MILES		56 43.575		1 <mark> 35</mark> 95	615 1371	
500-306			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	CHARGE TIZATI		T.4,	1	<u> </u>		1.3/1.	

CALL FOR SERVICE AND SALES

,		_
HALL	.IBU	RTON

Soder	strom En	eray Corp	Date 9-8-95	
Contractor Allen	Octor 5	01	Town or field Greeley	coks
Lesse Dorth	y Wallace	Well No.	•	
Directions 7R 150	NE	10 Sould	W 7 & Loc	
JIRECTIONS			- 001	CINIAL
			URI	GTNALの心
NUMBER OF THE SECTION	t One) Surface	Intermediate	Logg String Squeeze	Plug BackPlug to Abandon
		Other		
			Rotating Head Swage	Packer
				2e Bottom Plug
	huten		· · · · · ·	
Remarks			· · · · · ·	
DUMP BAILER: Type Job _			Hole Size	Mud Weight
Remarks				
75	_ Type Mid co	12 Additives KI	Flocele 2% CC	11-1 3.22 20.4
Sacks /5D	_ Type Premi	um Additives 2% E	02 14% D-Air	.6% Holad 322 15%5
ت ک Sacks	Түра	Additives	15.5 4 1.	37 yield 5,98 gal
Acid =" Gal	Туре	Remarks		
.	Туре	Remarks		PLIDEIVED ————————————————————————————————————
	Тура	Furn By		0000 0 0 1000
Fracturing Additives - Qty	Туре	Remarks		<u> </u>
Other - Qty.	Туре	, , ,		Property of State State
Remarks				
TESTING AND TOOLS SER	VICE: Type Job			0
Size and Number of Packers .	<u></u>	Size Hale	Casing Size a	nd Weight
Size and Type Drill Pipe and	Orill Collars or Tubing	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Total Depth	Packer Depth
Top Chake	Battom Choke	Jars	Safety Joint	B. T. Gauges
Circ. Sub	Anchar		Mu	d Weight
Remarks				
SALES ITEMS: Casing Size	11.55	Thread	Rd	
Guide Shoe	Float Sho	s 55 TT	Float Collar <i>5511</i>	D. V. Tools
Centralizers - Number	Siz Siz	ra 55_ Typ	<u>. 54</u>	
Nall Cleaners - Nomber	Ту	/pe		<u> </u>
Limit Clamps	1 Eq_ 01	her / E	WeldA	
Remarks		25%/		
~			r Brown B	
Ordered By Lo 164 Sc	derstorm	140	Time of Call	
A/. (1	140 70 m	0.14	 -
Ordered by	olas		0 116	 -

RAT HOLE DRILLING INC.

Bus. Ph. 316-624-9466 P.O. BOX 1092 LIBERAL, KANSAS 67905-1092 ID. 48-1120187

2 cm th Bok Buford

INVOICE

NO. 6033-95

DATE 04-01-95

PAGE 1 of 1

SOLD TO:

ORIGINAL

Soderstrom Energy Corp.

P.O. Box 8096 Dallas, Tx. 75205-8096

SHIP TO:

Soderstrom Energy Corp./Glenn

Lease: Wallace Unit #1 Greeley Co, Kansas

Murfin

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	TAX	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
:	20" 2 12 95 CUA 1740	45 FT 40 FT 5X5 4 YDS 142 MI	30" CONDUCTOR HOLE 20" STEEL PIPE CELLAR 6/SACK CONCRETE MILEAGE, ONE WAY		13.000 19.000 78.365 2.500	585.00 760.00 70.00 313.46 355.00
MMENTS:			W. Apprenatz Van Bustava			0.007.45
	Invoice Date				TOTAL >	2,083.46

STAFF (OFFICE STAFF)